

HOUSE AMENDMENT 3 TO hb1752.

deleting "PROCESSED" from line 10 on page 1 and substituting "UNPROCESSED"

and

by deleting "PROCESSED" from line 16 on page 1 and substituting "UNPROCESSED"

and

by deleting "processed" from line 29 on page 1 and substituting "unprocessed"

and

by deleting "processed" from line 2 on page 2 and substituting "unprocessed"